Ssd Diskler

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

Uriin

INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s
LSD10Z001TG8

INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5
10000/7900MB/s LVD10Z001TG8

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 2100/1700MB/s

SSD

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M.2 2100/1700MB/s

LRC20Z500GG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/17006MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK M.2 NVMe GEN 4x4
6200/4900MB/s LSC11K1T02G8
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Fiyat
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166,95

51,45

57,75

61,95

89,25

145,95

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD



